Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Boba Fett, Collecting the Bounty Base Energy Conversion Lab
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 35 Count: 11
2x Greedo [SOR] 1x Shoot First [SOR]
2x Cartel Spacer [SOR] 2x Commission [SHD]
3x Crafty Smuggler [SOR] 3x Surprise Strike [SHD]
2x Fugitive Wookiee [SHD] 2x Waylay [TWI]
1x Bazine Netal [SHD] 3x Overwhelming Barrage [SOR]
3x Superlaser Technician [SHD]
3x Seventh Fleet Defender [SOR] lCJOIZr(,?EADES
3x Boba Fett [SOR] '

3X
3X
2X
2X
3X
3X

Toro Calican [SHD]
4-LOM [SHD]

Bossk [SOR]

Syndicate Lackeys [SOR]
Zuckuss [SHD]

Fett's Firespray [SOR]

1x Hotshot DL-44 Blaster [SHD]
1x Boba Fett's Armor [SHD]
2x The Darksaber [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/vADIuRhfg
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




